Contestant

Procino, Anthony
Sullivan, Paul
Adasczik, Walter
BradleySr, David
Hall, Alexander
Lavelle, Michael
Ignatosky, Trevor

Contest:

Sportsman Standings as of Round # 6

Flight
Time

QWO OO

LISF 2 SPORTSMAN - SUNDAY
09/21/2012

Date:

Land

Round
Score

Cum.
Score

5806.345 100.

5621.607
5323.460
4895.806
4738.868
3445.678
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